Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
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Team HD
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Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
Team HD
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Varv

Varvtid

2:38.236
1:53.238
1:43.114
1:42.252
1:40.657
1:41.900
1:48.116
2:38.112
1:57.958
1:42.255
1:37.266
1:38.308
1:38.985
1:38.063
1:37.862
1:37.118
1:37.320
1:37.345
1:38.886
1:36.728
1:36.995
1:36.974
1:37.089
1:35.715
1:37.179
1:36.568
1:37.174
6:38.914
7:35.242
1:37.703
1:37.784
8:55.694
1:59.290
17:47.567
1:42.669
1:42.405
1:42.006
1:57.754
1:39.872
1:40.405
1:39.734
1:39.235
1:38.189
1:38.114



Team HD 45 1:38.271

Team HD 46 1:36.617
Team HD 47 1:36.351
Team HD 48 1:35.376
Team HD 49 1:02:35.268
Team HD 50 2:58.318
Team HD 51 1:52.356
Team HD 52 1:50.850
Team HD 53 1:50.392
Team HD 54 6:45.418
Team HD 55 1:39.506
Team HD 56 1:37.393
Team HD 57 1:38.589
Team HD 58 1:38.812
Team HD 59 1:37.929
Team HD 60 1:38.863
Team HD 61 1:37.946
Team HD 62 1:37.947
Fallan Racing 1 2:42.217
Fallan Racing 2 1:29.906
Fallan Racing 3 1:32.216
Fallan Racing 4 1:30.695
Fallan Racing 5 1:29.181
Fallan Racing 6 1:30.418
Fallan Racing 7 1:28.821
Fallan Racing 8 1:37.941
Fallan Racing 9 3:04.636
Fallan Racing 10 1:30.591
Fallan Racing 11 1:29.236
Fallan Racing 12 1:28.915
Fallan Racing 13 1:29.251
Fallan Racing 14 1:30.243
Fallan Racing 15 1:30.448
Fallan Racing 16 1:33.662
Fallan Racing 17 1:31.663
Fallan Racing 18 1:30.392
Fallan Racing 19 1:29.623
Fallan Racing 20 1:30.483
Fallan Racing 21 1:32.103
Fallan Racing 22 1:33.737
Fallan Racing 23 4:57.246
Fallan Racing 24 1:32.415
Fallan Racing 25 1:30.554
Fallan Racing 26 1:30.225
Fallan Racing 27 1:31.929
Fallan Racing 28 1:29.938



Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
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31
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34
35
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37
38
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40
41
42
43
44
45
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

1:30.477
1:30.949
1:30.031
1:52.599
5:22.515
1:30.527
1:29.832
1:31.607
2:51.742
1:30.964
1:29.659
1:29.741
1:30.844
1:31.200
1:30.633
5:23.373
2:01.045
1:35.436
1:31.026
1:30.062
1:31.435
1:33.745
1:31.636
1:33.356
1:30.158
1:30.463
1:42.225
1:31.556
1:31.735
1:30.936
1:30.395
1:30.475
1:31.088
1:31.771
1:29.776
1:29.838
1:29.195
1:30.796
1:03:00.975
2:58.562
1:37.156
1:32.834
1:32.869
1:31.957
1:31.501
1:32.972
1:32.467



Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing

76
77
78
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

1:32.661
1:34.763
1:31.470
1:32.145
1:32.345
1:31.698
1:33.701
1:32.507
1:32.452
1:32.663
1:32.175
1:33.012
1:34.214
1:32.128
4:24.448
1:35.200
1:32.653
1:33.394
1:32.179
1:32.228
1:32.205
1:31.904
1:32.595
1:32.110
1:31.941
1:37.396
1:50.875
1:32.050
1:33.648
1:32.460
1:33.300
1:32.464
1:32.037
1:32.674
1:32.524
1:32.036
1:34.868
1:32.577
4:15.445
1:32.113
1:31.576
1:31.241
1:31.110
1:32.045
1:31.728
1:31.919
1:31.241



Fallan Racing 123 1:31.130

Fallan Racing 124 1:31.137
Fallan Racing 125 1:31.579
Fallan Racing 126 1:31.995
Fallan Racing 127 1:31.453
Fallan Racing 128 1:31.299
Fallan Racing 129 1:34.199
Fallan Racing 130 1:33.040
Fallan Racing 131 1:33.069
Fallan Racing 132 1:34.109
Fallan Racing 133 1:32.351
Fallan Racing 134 1:32.608
Fallan Racing 135 1:33.090
Fallan Racing 136 1:32.192
Fallan Racing 137 1:31.760
Fallan Racing 138 1:31.588
Fallan Racing 139 1:32.761
Flying Focus 1 2:41.508
Flying Focus 2 1:34.094
Flying Focus 3 1:31.317
Flying Focus 4 1:30.423
Flying Focus 5 1:29.383
Flying Focus 6 1:29.354
Flying Focus 7 1:28.479
Flying Focus 8 1:39.589
Flying Focus 9 3:02.590
Flying Focus 10 1:32.844
Flying Focus 11 1:34.477
Flying Focus 12 1:30.951
Flying Focus 13 1:29.218
Flying Focus 14 1:29.850
Flying Focus 15 1:31.769
Flying Focus 16 1:32.882
Flying Focus 17 1:32.781
Flying Focus 18 1:31.799
Flying Focus 19 1:29.555
Flying Focus 20 1:29.535
Flying Focus 21 1:30.346
Flying Focus 22 1:32.473
Flying Focus 23 1:29.488
Flying Focus 24 1:29.698
Flying Focus 25 1:31.118
Flying Focus 26 1:33.640
Flying Focus 27 1:30.485
Flying Focus 28 1:32.402
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Flying Focus 1:31.585



Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
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31
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

1:31.469
1:31.125
1:33.360
1:34.173
1:51.449
5:27.018
1:29.301
1:29.094
1:31.281
2:54.500
1:30.442
1:29.181
1:28.885
1:29.227
1:30.487
1:29.028
2:00.984
2:12.237
2:53.197
1:28.841
1:29.053
1:30.877
1:29.768
1:28.991
1:28.237
1:29.339
1:29.343
1:28.145
1:28.233
1:59.498
1:28.541
1:28.320
1:27.589
1:27.911
1:28.063
1:28.449
1:28.001
1:27.786
1:29.957
1:29.165
1:03:56.698
2:59.639
1:37.847
1:37.921
1:36.784
1:36.043
1:35.296



Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus
Flying Focus

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

1:34.008
1:33.744
1:33.315
1:33.447
1:35.086
1:33.563
1:33.362
1:33.120
1:31.843
1:33.119
1:32.131
1:33.002
1:33.899
1:33.058
1:32.790
1:33.343
1:32.429
1:33.031
1:32.053
1:32.117
1:32.576
1:32.322
1:32.467
1:32.841
1:32.021
1:31.328
1:31.950
1:32.283
4:42.775
1:43.451
1:35.499
1:34.653
1:33.305
1:35.473
1:34.431
1:33.394
1:33.164
1:34.660
1:33.633
1:33.502
1:33.174
1:34.599
1:33.650
1:33.125
1:32.590
1:33.538
1:33.413



Flying Focus 124 1:33.336

Flying Focus 125 1:31.573
Flying Focus 126 1:32.526
Flying Focus 127 1:32.701
Flying Focus 128 1:33.157
Flying Focus 129 1:34.305
Flying Focus 130 1:33.740
Flying Focus 131 1:34.227
Flying Focus 132 1:33.406
Flying Focus 133 1:35.937
Flying Focus 134 1:33.078
Flying Focus 135 1:33.054
Flying Focus 136 1:34.003
Flying Focus 137 1:32.052
Flying Focus 138 1:32.950
Flying Focus 139 1:34.661
Flying Focus 140 1:31.585
Flying Focus 141 1:32.300
Flying Focus 142 1:31.620
Ovansjo Racing 1 2:40.334
Ovansjo Racing 2 1:37.178
Ovansjo Racing 3 1:31.887
Ovansjo Racing 4 1:30.731
Ovansjo Racing 5 1:32.682
Ovansjo Racing 6 1:33.884
Ovansjo Racing 7 1:30.827
Ovansjo Racing 8 1:38.333
Ovansjo Racing 9 2:49.170
Ovansjo Racing 10 1:31.079
Ovansjo Racing 11 1:30.948
Ovansjo Racing 12 1:29.203
Ovansjo Racing 13 1:31.226
Ovansjo Racing 14 1:31.473
Ovansjo Racing 15 1:32.801
Ovansjo Racing 16 1:29.503
Ovansjo Racing 17 1:30.975
Ovansjo Racing 18 1:31.385
Ovansjo Racing 19 1:30.452
Ovansjo Racing 20 1:31.547
Ovansjo Racing 21 1:31.279
Ovansjo Racing 22 1:31.430
Ovansjo Racing 23 1:30.300
Ovansjo Racing 24 1:30.809
Ovansjo Racing 25 1:31.659
Ovansjo Racing 26 1:30.713
Ovansjo Racing 27 1:31.646



Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

1:32.855
1:31.509
1:31.748
1:32.309
1:32.822
1:34.418
7:40.628
1:39.763
1:40.872
2:00.064
2:06.216
1:43.269
1:42.012
1:39.287
1:39.530
1:41.288
2:02.641
2:14.318
2:33.049
1:45.140
1:38.888
1:40.014
1:40.287
1:42.098
1:40.719
1:41.815
1:40.937
1:41.903
1:59.566
1:40.385
1:39.483
1:38.496
1:39.446
1:37.379
1:36.436
1:35.542
1:36.237
1:36.028
1:38.668
1:.02:32.511
2:56.914
1:37.032
1:36.822
1:36.963
1:36.170
1:34.670
1:34.245



Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

1:33.734
1:34.100
1:32.905
1:34.601
1:33.992
1:32.811
1:33.908
1:31.770
1:32.399
1:32.152
1:32.886
1:34.408
1:33.071
1:32.711
1:33.128
1:32.570
1:32.668
1:32.467
1:32.663
1:31.896
1:32.030
1:32.482
1:33.136
1:31.952
1:32.731
1:32.267
5:57.940
2:17.514
1:43.349
1:39.519
1:39.309
1:38.060
1:37.180
1:37.465
1:36.158
1:37.572
1:36.395
1:36.694
1:37.744
1:38.521
1:37.796
1:38.177
1:36.447
1:35.426
1:33.807
1:33.571
1:34.740



Ovansjo Racing 122 1:35.134

Ovansjo Racing 123 1:35.306
Ovansjo Racing 124 1:36.145
Ovansjo Racing 125 1:37.633
Ovansjo Racing 126 1:36.517
Ovansjo Racing 127 1:34.612
Ovansjo Racing 128 1:34.706
Ovansjo Racing 129 1:33.521
Ovansjo Racing 130 1:32.702
Ovansjo Racing 131 1:34.339
Ovansjo Racing 132 1:33.906
Ovansjo Racing 133 1:34.636
Ovansjo Racing 134 1:38.381
Ovansjo Racing 135 1:39.149
Ovansjo Racing 136 1:37.219
Ovansjo Racing 137 1:39.447
ProvaPaTeam 1 2:39.833
ProvaPaTeam 2 7:51.394
ProvaPaTeam 3 1:38.409
ProvaPaTeam 4 1:58.704
ProvaPaTeam 5 2:16.121
ProvaPaTeam 6 1:55.428
ProvaPaTeam 7 5:19.811
ProvaPaTeam 8 10:44.466
ProvaPaTeam 9 1:54.473
ProvaPaTeam 10 1:52.219
ProvaPaTeam 11 1:49.215
ProvaPaTeam 12 1:46.075
ProvaPaTeam 13 1:47.874
ProvaPaTeam 14 1:49.132
ProvaPaTeam 15 1:48.671
ProvaPaTeam 16 1:47.591
ProvaPaTeam 17 1:48.919
ProvaPaTeam 18 1:45.577
ProvaPaTeam 19 1:45.008
ProvaPaTeam 20 6:38.372
ProvaPaTeam 21 1:43.831
ProvaPaTeam 22 1:43.874
ProvaPaTeam 23 2:07.717
ProvaPaTeam 24 2:02.195
ProvaPaTeam 25 1:40.509
ProvaPaTeam 26 1:40.762
ProvaPaTeam 27 1:39.345
ProvaPaTeam 28 1:43.808
ProvaPaTeam 29 8:46.786
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ProvaPaTeam 2:06.804



ProvaPaTeam
ProvaPaTeam
ProvaPaTeam
ProvaPaTeam
ProvaPaTeam
ProvaPaTeam

31
32
33
34
35
36

2:04.985
1:58.340
1:58.270
1:54.251
1:52.134
1:54.974



